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50N..1kN

1403

50N, 200N, 100N, 500N, 1kN



 
 

S-Beam Load Cells Series KM1403

Order code
Description
Series: KM1403
Connecting cable:
Cable length 6 m

 
K

Rated force:
Option 50N
Option 100N
Option 200N
Option 500N
Option 1kN

  50N
100N
200N
500N
  1kN

Accessories
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S-Beam Load Cells Series KM1403

Drawing
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Connection diagram
tension

For tension:
Red:  +input
Black: -input
White: -output
Green: +output

Cable assignment

For pressure:
Red:  +input
Black: -input
White: +output
Green: -output

Dimensions in mm
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